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Pattern Name:

Christmas Eve

Christmas Eve

. 33w
24w
. 54w

X 19.5%h
X 24.94h
X 17.14h

cm
cm
cm

Fabric: Aida 14, Rue

79w X 108h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count, 14

11 Count, 18

16 Count, 12

18 Count, 11

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

. 15w

X 15.24h cm

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

EEEEEN EEEE e ]
FlEEEEYENEER NEEEC
NDNDODDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

0

301
310
321
414
415
632
666
699
701
745
797
838
839
975

3371
3776

Snow White
Mahogany-MD

Black

Christmas Red
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Green
Christmas Green-LT
Yellow-LT Pale
Royal Blue

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Golden Brown-DK
Black Brown
Mahogany-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

B B 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
H = 2 DMC

310
745

3371

Black
Yellow-LT Pale
Black Brown

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] 2 DMC O Snow White
[ | [ | 2 DMC 310 Black
[ | =3 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
N =z 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
[ B 2 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
[ ] = 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
[ | ] 2 DMC 699 Christmas Green
[ (0] 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-LT
[] 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
[ ] [E] 2 DMC 797 Royal Blue
[ ] 0 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
[ ] © 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] ) 1 DMC O Snow White
[ | [ 1 DMC 310 Black
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
l === 1 DMC 321 Christmas Red
] emeae 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
Wl == 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
l eeeeeee 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-LT
[[| = 1 DMC Met Silver Metallic
H e——— 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown



